

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.5581 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
05	30.01.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the 1st respondent submits that counter is being filed today and the same will be served on the learned counsel for the petitioner. After receipt of such counter, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file reply, if any. List the matter on 15.02.2024. _____ NV,J <i>BSP</i>	